

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.164 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	08.10.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> None appears for appellant. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 is present. List the matter after four weeks. IBL <u>CGR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--