

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A. No.164 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.22026	<u>VS,J</u> Learned counsel representing the claimants/respondents has stated that though there is a reference to Exs.A8 to A10 in the order, the said documents have not been shown in the Annexure. As such, requested to post the matter after two weeks for getting instructions to that extent. At request, post the matter on 10.09.2026. _____ VS,J KGR	